
Naming Opportunities & Incentives

Building Name/Program Name

Safe Spaces Multipurpose Room

Lobby/Welcome Area

Life Prep Training Room #1

Life Prep Training Room #2

Mentor/Mentee Training Room

Founders Corner*

Therapy/Calming Room

Study Room

Conference Room 

$5K Walkway** $5,000

$10,000

  $25,000

$50,000

$100,000

$250,000

$500,000

$500,000

$750,000

$1,000,000

$2,000,000

*You’re name will be placed in the Founder’s Corner, - a corner
created in honor of the Founder of Girl Talk, Inc.

**Own a brick with your name on it on the walkway that leads to
the Girl Talk House doors


