

Naming Opportunities & Incentives

Building Name/Program Name	\$2,000,000
Safe Spaces Multipurpose Room	\$1,000,000
Lobby/Welcome Area	\$750,000
Life Prep Training Room #1	\$500,000
Life Prep Training Room #2	\$500,000
Mentor/Mentee Training Room	\$250,000
Founders Corner*	\$100,000
Therapy/Calming Room	\$50,000
Study Room	\$25,000
Conference Room	\$10,000
\$5K Walkway**	\$5,000

*You're name will be placed in the Founder's Corner, - a corner created in honor of the Founder of Girl Talk, Inc.

**Own a brick with your name on it on the walkway that leads to the Girl Talk House doors